
>!

PT 161-09-201-001

210

603

510
502

WH
EE

LW
RI

GH
T D

R

LIS
AA

NN
 W

AY

BR
YA

ND
OU

GL
AS

 D
R

AA
RO

ND
AV

ID
 D

R

JE
NN

YD
IAN

E
DR AL

IC
IAL

YN
N

WA
Y

PA
LM

DA
LE

 ST

PARK DR

TRACYLYNN LN

LEEANN LN

AMBERLEIGH LN

CARRIAGE

015

010

009

006

NE
LL

IS 
BL

VD

MO
UN

TA
IN

 VI
ST

A S
T

VEGAS VALLEY DR

PB 30-61

PB 31-92

PB 48-22 PB 48-22

PB 32-23

PR
IVA

TE

PR
IVA

TE

PR
IVA

TE

PR
IVA

TE

PR
IVA

TE

PR
IVA

TE

PRIVATE

PRIVATE

PRIVATE

PRIVATE

PT 2

1

PT1

PT1

14 15

161718

19 21

2223

13

36 3

8 9

11

13

20

28

31

32

2

1

3

1

4-1

4-3

3

426427

39

43 44

51

5253545556585960

3637

20

2

33

38

42 45

57

1

1

R=25

41
7.9

4

230.51

139.77

30

17
5.0

7

198.63

250.11

10

14
5.3

3

40

10

R=50

40
R=50

10

22
4.9

9

284.17

13
5.5

4
11

5.7
7

286.62

14
9.9

8

R=20

40

17
0

46
.22

39 39

39
39

39 39

56

56 56

70
70

70
70

70

70

75

13
1.2

4

110

95

30

95 95
70

70

120

30

R=20

66
.4

20
7.8

8

11
3.2

2

11
3.2

2

10

12
99

.38

12
5.4

8
11

6.6
5

11
6.6

556
.65

60

180.31

11
5.6

5

102.33

26
8.4

5

120 149.6

12
4.4

2

30

10

68.31

14
1.4

8

10

28
9

31
5.8

7

252.5442
.68

259.5

99
.96

55.9

24
1.8

2

22
3.7

2
44

.5

20
0.2

6

40

10
7.6

8

12
2.7

4

60

60

52.05

66.93
75.92

91.02

60.96

61 61
.02

7171

30

30

20
2.5

1

30
4.0

9

10
4.6

513
4

29
4.1

4

29
4.1

2

222.98
30

224

56

56

56
56 56 56

56 56

56

56 56 5656 56

7070

75

120

110

40

140.91

141.7

L=39.02

535.37 R=25

30

776.25

12

317.72

151.82

152.63
316.84

164.21

51.18

30

776.26 47

40.17

154.33

119.5

4060

62

30
40

60R=25
374.19 20 170.65 R=50

200

607.54

75
2.7

5

72
7.2

6

578.08
R=25

R=25

611

PB 56-47

"B" PB 56-47

711 "A"

PM 91-94

PM 83-37

PM 94-66

ECHO BAY CONDOMINIUMS

PM 69-53

4-2

R=20012 013
40

41

33 38

37

35

34

MACHER WAY

SID
EW

IN
DE

R 
LNMOUNTAIN

243

203
PB 30-60

212CARRIAGE PARK
56

39

5656

39213
CARRIAGE

VILLAS 1

VILLAS 2

425

424

47 48 4946 50

602

AL
IC

IAL
YN

N 
WA

Y
PR

IVA
TE

JE
NN

YD
IAN

E D
R

PR
IVA

TE

BRANDONKANE LN
PRIVATE

PB 30-80

AA
RO

ND
AV

ID
 D

R
PR

IVA
TE

18

19 22

21 30
456

7

21 35 34

29

27

26
25

24

16

10 17 23

1514

12
VILLAGE AT KAREN UNIT NO 1

610

117.37 152.26 304.54

BRITTNEY HEIGHTS AMD
711

PB 52-72

VEGAS VALLEY COMMERCIAL PROJECT

PT1

010

PM 76-32

PM 74-38
2

PM 34-12

PM 3-85

97-001

97-001

001

011

002

005

004

007006 008004

009

002 003

008

002

005
003

016

013
014

015

005

010

012

007 006

020

034 035

036

023
022

024028

018

029
031030 032 033

016

015

007

006

008

005

012 013 014

004003002

009

011010

043 044

042 041

045 046 047

039040 038 037 034036 035 033

027 026

021019

011

009 010

012

011

017

001

025

See Condo List Page

004
5.18

003
0.41

004
0.97

008
0.05

001
10.45

006
0.37

008
0.99

002
23.17

005
2.21

001
0.09

002
1.17

001
0.91

007
1.34

001
0.97

NO
TE

S
This map is for assessment use only and does NOT represent a survey.  
No liability is assumed for the accuracy of the data deliniated herein.  
Information on roads and other non-assessed parcels may be obtained 
from the Road Document Listing in the Assessor's Office.  
This map is compiled from official records, including surveys and deeds, 
but only contains the information required for assessment.  See the 
recorded documents for more detailed legal information.
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